
Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

90 Godbout, Brandon M NDSU NRA CLUB 93 98 99 99 99 97 585 Score Only

80 Christianson, Bennett E NDSCS NRA CLUB 96 97 95 94 94 93 569 Gold

76 Ammer, Maria K UWS NRA CLUB 90 86 94 97 90 89 546 Silver

78 Boster, Kyle W NDSU NRA CLUB 91 90 88 93 91 85 538 Bronze

94 Nelson, Robert O NDSU NRA CLUB 86 87 89 92 88 91 533

98 Olson, Emily E UWS NRA CLUB 95 88 88 86 82 86 525

79 Ellenberg, Jedediah G NDSU NRA CLUB 87 86 79 88 91 85 516

82 Berg, Logan J NDSU NRA CLUB 83 86 84 86 88 82 509

77 Bauer, Zach S UWS NRA CLUB 87 82 87 77 85 89 507

85 Fleahman, Caitlyn M NDSU NRA CLUB 82 81 85 88 85 86 507

91 Meyer, Crisha NDSU NRA CLUB 81 78 84 81 80 89 493

92 Holweger, Samantha NDSU NRA CLUB 80 86 82 83 78 80 489

93 Heinle, Alex M NDSU NRA CLUB 76 81 75 82 82 83 479

97 Farmakes, Jasmine K UWS NRA CLUB 78 84 76 76 79 81 474

81 Lynne, Bryce K NDSU NRA CLUB 75 72 80 78 79 82 466

96 Johnson, Ariel D UWS NRA CLUB 73 77 77 73 81 84 465

95 Watczak, Ben  R UWS NRA CLUB 77 72 77 76 83 80 465

83 Erickson, Kellen M NDSU NRA CLUB 73 75 69 76 70 65 428

84 Joraanstad, Levi J NDSU NRA CLUB 51 48 63 56 47 59 324

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

20 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 90 93 97 95 93 92 560 Gold

21 Fleahman, Caitlyn M NDSU NRA CLUB 90 89 93 86 94 93 545 Silver

22 Pinney, Pryce R NDSU NRA CLUB 92 91 86 86 95 93 543 Bronze

23 Adams, Steve G MSUM NRA CLUB 87 91 92 93 89 90 542

24 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 88 91 92 90 88 92 541

25 Nelson, Macy A NDSU NRA CLUB 89 91 84 91 86 92 533

26 Martinez, Katrinia K NDSU NRA CLUB 82 84 81 85 81 87 500

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 Agg Result

20 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 90 93 97 95 375 Gold

21 Fleahman, Caitlyn M NDSU NRA CLUB 90 89 93 86 358 Silver

25 Nelson, Macy A NDSU NRA CLUB 89 91 84 91 355 Bronze

26 Martinez, Katrinia K NDSU NRA CLUB 82 84 81 85 332

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 Agg Result

24 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 88 91 92 90 361

23 Adams, Steve G MSUM NRA CLUB 87 91 92 93 363

22 Pinney, Pryce R NDSU NRA CLUB 92 91 86 86 355

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

15 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 86 89 82 88 89 87 521 Gold

14 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 84 79 87 84 77 81 492 Silver

17 Pinney, Pryce R NDSU NRA CLUB 81 91 76 76 75 79 478 Bronze

19 Fleahman, Caitlyn M NDSU NRA CLUB 78 85 75 81 74 76 469

16 Adams, Steve G MSUM NRA CLUB 80 73 83 80 67 71 454

18 Martinez, Katrinia K NDSU NRA CLUB 77 71 75 80 75 73 451

Collegiate Sectional

Air Rifle

Air Pistol

Feb 7 & 8, 2015

Sponsored by North Dakota State University Marksmanship Club

Women Air Pistol

Men Air Pistol 40 Shots

Free Pistol



Comp # Name School Cat S1 S2 S3 R1 R2 R3 Agg Result

59 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 92 85 93 95 88 89 542 Gold

58 Fleahman, Caitlyn M NDSU NRA CLUB 84 82 84 86 81 88 505 Silver

61 Nelson, Macy A NDSU NRA CLUB 76 75 89 89 89 82 500 Bronze

62 Martinez, Katrinia K NDSU NRA CLUB 83 83 76 89 71 87 489

Comp # Name School Cat S1 S2 S3 R1 R2 R3 Agg Result

60 Adams, Steve G MSUM NRA CLUB 91 87 90 90 87 83 528

63 Pinney, Pryce R NDSU NRA CLUB 88 83 91 84 83 83 512

Comp # Name School Cat S1 S2 T1 T2 R1 R2 Agg Result

45 Adams, Steve G MSUM NRA CLUB 95 86 86 96 87 80 530 Gold

41 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 87 94 83 85 84 89 522 Silver

39 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 92 92 81 92 78 86 521 Bronze

43 Pinney, Pryce R NDSU NRA CLUB 85 98 86 87 73 81 510

42 Nelson, Macy A NDSU NRA CLUB 94 87 82 78 73 85 499

40 Fleahman, Caitlyn M NDSU NRA CLUB 87 89 78 83 70 75 482

44 Martinez, Katrinia K NDSU NRA CLUB 82 86 76 82 68 61 455

Comp # Name School Cat K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Agg Result

32 Godbout, Brandon M NDSU NRA CLUB 91 90 96 98 90 94 559 Score Only

51 Christianson, Bennett E NDSCS NRA CLUB 84 91 95 96 84 86 536 Gold

50 Ammer, Maria K UWS NRA CLUB 87 94 92 88 84 79 524 Silver

36 Boster, Kyle W NDSU NRA CLUB 89 83 96 96 79 74 517 Bronze

37 Ellenberg, Jedediah G NDSU NRA CLUB 87 82 89 91 80 79 508

31 Nelson, Robert O NDSU NRA CLUB 79 86 85 81 81 75 487

52 Bauer, Zach S UWS NRA CLUB 81 86 90 85 70 69 481

47 Olson, Emily E UWS NRA CLUB 84 87 84 88 70 64 477

49 Johnson, Ariel D UWS NRA CLUB 76 73 86 82 71 74 462

46 Berg, Logan J NDSU NRA CLUB 39 77 91 94 67 80 448

48 Watczak, Ben  R UWS NRA CLUB 78 71 80 86 78 51 444

56 Holweger, Samantha NDSU NRA CLUB 82 75 89 79 67 43 435

34 Erickson, Kellen M NDSU NRA CLUB 64 70 89 83 58 65 429

57 Lynne, Bryce K NDSU NRA CLUB 76 77 80 66 62 54 415

35 Heinle, Alex M NDSU NRA CLUB 75 74 75 80 58 48 410

53 Farmakes, Jasmine K UWS NRA CLUB 72 73 88 80 30 15 358

33 Joraanstad, Levi J NDSU NRA CLUB 56 66 50 65 37 25 299

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

NDSU Marksmanship Club

79 Ellenberg, Jedediah G NDSU NRA CLUB 87 86 79 88 91 85 516 Win

78 Boster, Kyle W NDSU NRA CLUB 91 90 88 93 91 85 538

94 Nelson, Robert O NDSU NRA CLUB 86 87 89 92 88 91 533

82 Berg, Logan J NDSU NRA CLUB 83 86 84 86 88 82 509

2096

University of Wisconsin Superior

76 Ammer, Maria K UWS NRA CLUB 90 86 94 97 90 89 546

77 Bauer, Zach S UWS NRA CLUB 87 82 87 77 85 89 507

98 Olson, Emily E UWS NRA CLUB 95 88 88 86 82 86 525

97 Farmakes, Jasmine K UWS NRA CLUB 78 84 76 76 79 81 474

2052

Women Sport Pistol

Standard Pistol

Smallbore Rifle

Air Rifle - Team

Men Sport Pistol



NDSU Marksmanship Club

91 Meyer, Crisha NDSU NRA CLUB 81 78 84 81 80 89 493

93 Heinle, Alex M NDSU NRA CLUB 76 81 75 82 82 83 479

92 Holweger, Samantha NDSU NRA CLUB 80 86 82 83 78 80 489

81 Lynne, Bryce K NDSU NRA CLUB 75 72 80 78 79 82 466

1927

Comp # Name School Cat K1 K2 P1 P1 S1 S2 Agg Result

NDSU Marksmanship Club

37 Ellenberg, Jedediah G NDSU NRA CLUB 87 82 89 91 80 79 508 Win

36 Boster, Kyle W NDSU NRA CLUB 89 83 96 96 79 74 517

31 Nelson, Robert O NDSU NRA CLUB 79 86 85 81 81 75 487

46 Berg, Logan J NDSU NRA CLUB 39 77 91 94 67 80 448

1960

University of Wisconsin Superior

50 Ammer, Maria K UWS NRA CLUB 87 94 92 88 84 79 524

52 Bauer, Zach S UWS NRA CLUB 81 86 90 85 70 69 481

47 Olson, Emily E UWS NRA CLUB 84 87 84 88 70 64 477

49 Johnson, Ariel D UWS NRA CLUB 76 73 86 82 71 74 462

1944

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

NDSU Marksmanship Club

20 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 90 93 97 95 93 92 560 Win

24 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 88 91 92 90 88 92 541

22 Pinney, Pryce R NDSU NRA CLUB 92 91 86 86 95 93 543

21 Fleahman, Caitlyn M NDSU NRA CLUB 90 89 93 86 94 93 545

2189

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 Agg Result

NDSU Marksmanship Club

20 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 90 93 97 95 375 Win

21 Fleahman, Caitlyn M NDSU NRA CLUB 90 89 93 86 358

25 Nelson, Macy A NDSU NRA CLUB 89 91 84 91 355

1088

Comp # Name School Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Agg Result

NDSU Marksmanship Club

15 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 86 89 82 88 89 87 521 Win

14 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 84 79 87 84 77 81 492

17 Pinney, Pryce R NDSU NRA CLUB 81 91 76 76 75 79 478

19 Fleahman, Caitlyn M NDSU NRA CLUB 78 85 75 81 74 76 469

1960

Comp # Name School Cat S1 S2 S3 R1 R2 R3 Agg Result

NDSU Marksmanship Club

59 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 92 85 93 95 88 89 542 Win

62 Martinez, Katrinia K NDSU NRA CLUB 83 83 76 89 71 87 489

61 Nelson, Macy A NDSU NRA CLUB 76 75 89 89 89 82 500

1531

Air Pistol - Team

Women's Air Pistol - Team

Free Pistol - Team

Sport Pistol - Team

Smallbore Rifle - Team



Comp # Name School Cat S1 S2 T1 T2 R1 R2 Agg Result

NDSU Marksmanship Club

39 Townsend, Alana M NDSU NRA CLUB 92 92 81 92 78 86 521 Win

41 Johnson, Grant W NDSU NRA CLUB 87 94 83 85 84 89 522

43 Pinney, Pryce R NDSU NRA CLUB 85 98 86 87 73 81 510

44 Martinez, Katrinia K NDSU NRA CLUB 82 86 76 82 68 61 455

2008

Standard Pistol - Team


